Taipei Children’ s Amusement Park

Admission Statistics

August 2019

Date Day Number of admissions
Aug. 1 Thu. D, 253
Aug. 2 Fri. 6, 095
Aug. 3 Sat. 10, 997
Aug. 4 Sun. 9, 760
Aug. 5 Mon. 4,748
Aug. 6 Tue. D, 947
Aug. 7 Wed. 3, 928
Aug. 8 Thu. 1, 355
Aug. 9 Fri. 0
Aug. 10 Sat. 10, 696
Aug. 11 Sun. 11, 462
Aug. 12 Mon. D, 361
Aug. 13 Tue. 6, 893
Aug. 14 Wed. 9,871
Aug. 15 Thu. 9, 793
Aug. 16 Fri. 9, 600
Aug. 17 Sat. 14, 535
Aug. 18 Sun. 10, 912
Aug. 19 Mon. 6, 081
Aug. 20 Tue. 6, 996
Aug. 21 Wed. 6, 095
Aug. 22 Thu. 7,373
Aug. 23 Fri. T, 282
Aug. 24 Sat. 6, 325
Aug. 25 Sun. 13, 583
Aug. 26 Mon. 8,419
Aug. 27 Tue. 10, 270
Aug. 28 Wed. 8,211
Aug. 29 Thu. 4,594
Aug. 30 Fri. 1,453
Aug. 31 Sat. 10, 840

Total

226, 728




